
Посудомоечные машины 
high-tech с двойными стенками 

ELECTRON 400/500
 Технические характеристики
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     ELECTRON 400
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70°C 85°C 

DW134E

460 mm
550 mm
780 mm
45 kg 

230V 50Hz

3050 W
2-8 °f

200-400 kPa

310 mm
310 mm

400X400 mm  
2XC121 - 1X10728 - 1X15060

1.8 L

5 L
2800 W    

7 L
1100 W

250 W (150 L/min***) 
     25 W h max         0.8 m (40 L/min***)

59.9±0.7 dB(A)

TECHNICAL DATA
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
  width  
  depth
  height
WEIGHT(basic version)
VOLTAGE
POWER REQUIRED
WATER HARDNESS 
INLET WATER PRESSURE
CROCKERY DIMENSIONS
  plates diameter 
  size allowed
RACK DIMENSIONS
RACK EQUIPMENT
WASHING CYCLES      (sec)
WATER SUPPLY 55°C
  racks/h(*)(¹)  
WATER SUPPLY 10°C
  racks/h(*)(¹)  
WATER CONSUMPTION / CYCLE
(water pressure 200kPa)
BOILER CAPACITY
BOILER HEATING ELEMENT
RINSING TEMPERATURE (SET)
TANK CAPACITY
TANK HEATING ELEMENT
TANK TEMPERATURE (SET)
PUMP POWER 
DRAIN PUMP   (optional)
NOISE

draining

   Emesso DOC

Famiglia

(***)MAXIMUM FLOW RATE(*) STANDARD TERMOSTOP 
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     ELECTRON 500

1 (60) 2 (90) 3 (120) 4 (180)
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70°C 85°C 

55°C 

600 mm
610 mm
850 mm
63.5 kg 

 
5150 W
2-8 °f

200-400 kPa

340 mm
325 mm/GASTRONORM

500X500 mm  
1XC40 - 1XC44 - 1X15060

2.3 l

5.7 l
4500 W    

16.5 l
2700 W ( 2230W “Marina” )

650 W (340 l/min***)
     25 W h MAX        0.8 m (40 l/min***)

61,3±0.7 dB(A)
draining

TECHNICAL DATA
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
  width 
  depth
  height
WEIGHT
VOLTAGE
POWER REQUIRED
WATER HARDNESS 
INLET WATER PRESSURE
CROCKERY DIMENSIONS
  plates diameter 
  dishes max. height
RACK DIMENSION
RACK EQUIPMENT
WASHING CYCLES (sec)
WATER SUPPLY 55°C
  racks/h(*)(¹)  
WATER SUPPLY 10°C
  racks/h(*)(¹)  
WATER CONSUMPTION / CYCLE
(water pressure 200kPa)
BOILER CAPACITY
BOILER HEATING ELEMENT
RINSING TEMPERATURE (SET)
TANK CAPACITY
TANK HEATING ELEMENT
TANK TEMPERATURE (SET)
PUMP POWER 
DRAIN PUMP   (optional)
NOISE
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DRAINING  Ø 24mmWATER 
CONNECTION 3/4"GAS ELECTRICAL SUPPLYDRAINING  Ø 24mmWATER 
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(***)MAXIMUM FLOW RATE(*) STANDARD TERMOSTOP 
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Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 

Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Калининград (4012)72-03-81     
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Алматы (727)345-47-04 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 
Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35 
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